Clery Act Committee

- Clery Compliance Officer, Chair
- Chief Compliance Officer
- Chief of Police
- Associate Director Emergency Management
- Public Safety Clery Liaison
- Human Resources
- General Counsel
- Internal Audit
- University Policy and
 Procedure Coordinator
- Director of Diversity and Inclusion
- Director, Risk Management & Compliance
- AVP Facilities
- Auxiliary Services & Related
 Units
- Athletics
- Title IX

- University Relations
- International Programs
- Professional & Continuing Education
- Dean of Students
- Assistant Dean, Student
 Integrity & Conduct
- Residence Life
- Corps of Cadets
- Recreational Sports
- Student Counseling Services
- Financial Aid
- Multicultural Student
 Affairs
- Fraternity & Sorority Life
- Student Government Association Student Representative
- Corps of Cadets Student
 Representative

Classification Review Workgroup

- Clery Compliance Officer, Chair
- Title IX Coordinator & Investigator
- Assistant Dean of Student Integrity & Conduct
- Director, Residence Life
- Assistant Commandant, Corps of Cadets
- General Counsel
- Internal Auditor
- Manager, Employee Relations
- Assistant Director, Facilities
- Chief of Police
- Public Safety Clery Liaison
- University Police Detective
- Associate Director Emergency Management
- Chief Compliance Officer

UNG UNIVERSITY of NORTH GEORGIAM